Round

Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV

Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV
Round IV

Merit No

© 0NV A WN R

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Merit Percentile

79.5404493
78.0942593
77.5709091
76.3490909
72.8527382
70.5672727
67.0532961
65.3354867
51.0109091

47.3890909
47.3890909
47.3890909
46.1312583
43.9054545
43.9054545
42.1163636
38.5672727
36.4509091
36.0372926
36.0372926
36.0372926
34.0698869
34.0698869
30.3636364
30.3636364
30.3636364
30.3636364
29.8781383
28.3636364
27.8520041
27.8520041
27.8520041
26.3781818
25.9139627
24.4654545
24.056673
22.6254545
22.6254545
22.4342975
22.4342975
20.8290909
19.0327273
19.0327273
17.3322566
15.6438115
15.5127273
15.5127273
14.1682572
12.5311995
12.5311995
12.5311995
10.6181818
9.8443694
9.0181818
6.5188665
5.5709091
4.6028483
4.6028483
3.5781818
2.2545455
1.9967699
1.3527273

Application ID

1525117870
1525101876
1525107697
1525106876
1525107999
1525110276
1525105471
1525103523
1525103140

1525116860
1525117184
1525117619
1525107367
1525107067
1525106125
1525114374
1525101744
1525114467
1525116779
1525105182
1525114857
1525107069
1525104569
1525104840
1525114841
1525107827
1525110450
1525107766
1525113601
1525113536
1525105158
1525109322
1525111907
1525117334
1525114551
1525111918
1525107892
1525116722
1525111184
1525116178
1525113175
1525105965
1525109484
1525105784
1525114138
1525113912
1525115636
1525114972
1525109860
1525103678
1525111432
1525107206
1525107105
1525107792
1525112754
1525117730
1525108963
1525109372
1525114966
1525115421
1525114453
1525106014

Candidate Name

DHRUV VISHWANATH PUJARI
AMAN KUMAR

AMOL NILKANTH GHAITADAK
TANISHQ GUPTA

JADHAV PRADEEP BHASKAR
DEVYANI JANGI

YASH RAJU NANDANWAR
SHREYA SHASHIBHUSHAN PALVE
ABHUJIT SUBHASH MOHOLKAR

KRUTIKA SHARNAPPA UNNUR
CHANDRAKANT WAMAN CHITALE
VISHAL SHIVAJI KUTE
SAMIKSHA AMOL LANDGE
GAURI ANIL SHUKLA

VIDHITA AJAY BHOSALE

ANAND MADHUKAR WAGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
SHRIKRUSHNA BABASAHEB SHIRSATH
SHEKADE ADITYA MACHHINDRA
MANISHA ANSHABAPU TIKHE
AAYUSH SANDIP KHADE

SAIRAJ ASHOK TAMANKE

SAHIL PALHADE

DANVE PRANALI BHAUSAHEB
RANDHAVE OM SUDHIR
ABDULMATIN ABDULWAHAB SHAIKH
MALHAR SUNIL GARUD

YASH VINAYAK KAMTHE
SAINATH SHYAMRAO DHASADE
ABHISHEK VISHNU SALVE

ROHIT ARJUN JORI

BHAIRI SONI ARJUN

GANESH TUKARAM JANKAR
PATHARE AISHWARYA VILAS
RISHAV ANAND

BASSI PALAK PANKAJ

NIKITA BHAUSAHEB DANVE
ASHITOSH DIGHE

PRATIK VIJAY KAWARE
JITENDRA ANANTRAO DABHOLE
PAWDE YASH RAMESH

OM ASHOK DESHMUKH
VINAYAK TUKARAM INGAWALE
BHAIRI VARUN RAJU

SHIVNERI MAHADEV BHOSALE
MAHESH RAOSAHEB KOTHIMBIRE
SWARUP MANIK SUPEKAR
SHIVGEETA SHIVAJI NIKAM
MONIKA BHAUSAHEB DANVE
THAKAR CHAITALI NAVANATH
SHOAIB SHAKIL DESHMUKH
SAHIL GANESH SABLE

KIRAN KESHAV PATOLE

ARYAN ATISH DESAI

RUSHIKESH SADASHIV TIKHOLE
NAGESH KRISHNRAO SHAHANE
ATOLE AMOL PRAKASH
SIDDHARTH SUNIL THORAT
ROHIT SACHIN BHAGAT
SHUBHAM BALASAHEB GANGAWANE
MAHESH DATTATRAY DAUCHE
PRAJWAL PRATAP KUNJIR

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Mobile No.

9730711514
8541057877
9822595555
9098075936
9673858487
8793800797
7499209513
9834159001
8237138414

8080851782
9922571683
9595888397
9309291204
8459726568
9145107243
7498248559
9304688437
8432484664
9579166139
8007967781
9021628077
8468811669
7021178181
8805228383
9860623462
8446663673
8788088904
8605416053
8766508494
9765229715
9665562630
8087144900
9011032323
9503970666
7903338799
9028087118
9284364799
9552030006
7776094382
8468871951
8446546599
7775812323
7304757572
8766010942
8788761858
9965700101
8149960807
7249229323
8805128383
9175026861
9130014002
9511984699
9028768881
9923221919
7057434467
9405559441
7397927409
9604254281
8999535232
9284961572
9637019477
9307667690

Emailld

9730711514
8541057877
9822595555
9098075936
9673858487
8793800797
7499209513
9834159001
8237138414

8080851782
9922571683
9595888397
9309291204
8459726568
9145107243
7498248559
9304688437
8432484664
9579166139
8007967781
9021628077
8468811669
7021178181
8805228383
9860623462
8446663673
8788088904
8605416053
8766508494
9765229715
9665562630
8087144900
9011032323
9503970666
7903338799
9028087118
9284364799
9552030006
7776094382
8468871951
8446546599
7775812323
7304757572
8766010942
8788761858
9965700101
8149960807
7249229323
8805128383
9175026861
9130014002
9511984699
9028768881
9923221919
7057434467
9405559441
7397927409
9604254281
8999535232
9284961572
9637019477
9307667690

Candidature Type

Maharashtra - Type A
OMS
Maharashtra - Type A
OMS
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A

Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
OMS
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
OMS
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
OMS
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A
Maharashtra - Type A

Category

OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OPEN
SC
ST
OPEN
OPEN
SC

sC
0BC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
e
e
OPEN
NT 3 (NT-D)
NT 3 (NT-D)
e
NT 3 (NT-D)
0BC
0BC
0BC
e
OPEN
OPEN
0BC
OPEN
e
OPEN
SBC
NT 2 (NT-C)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
0BC
OPEN
0BC
e
OPEN
0BC
OPEN
SBC
OPEN
0BC
OPEN
NT 1 (NT-B)
0BC
OPEN
OPEN
e
e
OPEN
NT 2 (NT-C)
0BC
NT 2 (NT-C)
sc
0BC
e
OPEN
OPEN

Eligible in
Open Category
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Differently Abled(PH)

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Orphan

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Ex-Servicemen

No
No

ExServicemen Merit No

ExServicemen Priority

MinorityDetails

Linguistic Minority - Hindi - Religious
Minority - Buddhist




